HWA水冷型功率瓷管电阻器 Water-cooling High Power Ceramic Tube ResistorsHWA水冷型功率瓷管电阻器 Water-cooling High Power Ceramic Tube ResistorsHWA水冷型功率瓷管电阻器 Water-cooling High Power Ceramic Tube Resistors
深圳市凯华信电子有限公司 Http://www.kwxcom.com
结构图 Construction
本体颜色：Body Color
标   准  品:Standard(Green 绿色)
标        示：Marking
(根据客户要求提供相 应标识）
(According to the customer request to
 provide corresponding identification)
JIS C 5201-1
参考规格Reference Standards
特性 Feature
料号编号 Ordering Information
 例 example
产品名称 Product Name
水冷型功率瓷管电阻器
Water-cooling High Power
Ceramic Tube Resistors
HWA
阻值
Resistance
0R100=0.1Ω
0R200=0.2Ω
10R00=10Ω
10K00=10KΩ
10R00
功率Power
300
50B=50W
100=100W
300=300W
400=400W
精度 Tolerance
J=±5%
K=±10%
J A
特殊码
Special code
A1不带支架
A1Without brackets
A2带支架
A2With brackets
Ⅰ水冷型设计，冷却水从瓷管内流过，带走电阻工作时产生的热量，增加电阻功率和延长电阻寿命
    Water cooled type design, cooling water flow from the ceramic tube, take away the heat  generated by the
    resistor works, strengthen the power of resistor and extend the life of the resistor
Ⅱ产品选择表面立式波纹，有利于散热、减小寄生电感，耐大电流冲击。
    The product surface with solid wave type, which will help to reduce the stray inductance and withstand
    high current surge.
Ⅲ过负荷能力强，热稳定性好，使用寿命长。
     Good overload and heat durability capacity , the useful time is longer than the others.
Ⅳ精度范围:±5%、±10%
    Resistance tolerance:±5%、±10%
ad
接线端子
Terminal block
b c e g h
环氧树脂绝缘层 合金丝 不锈钢管接口 不锈钢支架 高铝瓷管
Epoxy resin
insulating layer Alloy wire Alumina porcelain
f1,f2
不锈钢配件
Stainless steel
 fittings
Stainless steel
 bracket
2-G3/8 Internal thread
Stainless Interface
e进水口或
者出水口
进水口或
者出水口
g h
dbca
f2f1
G3/8不锈钢钢管
入口端面倒角＜0.5×45°
2-G3/8   螺纹深度H＞13
b 0.1 A
规格尺寸Specifications and Dimensions